CONTRA COSTA COLLEGE MEN’S SOCCER

FALL 2025 SCHEDULE
Date Day Opponent Location
+August 15" Friday Pacific Union College Agwin
August 22 Friday Tahoe Lake College
August 26" Tuesday Delta San Pablo
August 29" Friday SF City San Franciso
September 9t Tuesday Gavlin San Pablo
September 12t Friday Redwoods Eureka
September 16%" Tuesday Las Positas Livermore
September 19t Friday Ohlone San Pablo
September 23™ Tuesday Butte San Pablo
September 26 Friday Modesto Modesto
*September 30" Tuesday Marin Kentfield
*Qctober 3™ Friday Woodland San Pablo
*Qctober 7t Tuesday Napa Napa
*Qctober 10t Friday Mendocino San Pablo
*QOctober 14t Tuesday Merritt San Pablo
*Qctober 17" Friday BYE
*Qctober 215t Tuesday Yuba Yuba City
*QOctober 24t Friday Marin San Pablo
*QOctober 28" Tuesday Woodland Woodland
*October 315t Friday Napa San Pablo
*November 4t Tuesday Mendocino Ukiah
*November 7t Friday Merritt Oakland
*November 10" Tuesday BYE
*November 13t Thursday Yuba San Pablo
November 19t Wednesday TBD TBD

Time
3:00pm
TBD
2:00pm
TBD
6:00pm
4:00pm
6:30pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
2:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm

3:00pm
TBD

+ Denotes Scrimmage * Denotes Conference Games ** Denotes Changes

Position
College President
Athletic Director
Athletic Program Assistant
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Athletic Trainer
Athletics Equipment Coordinator

Athletics Facilities Assistant

Coliforia Commnity College
Ahlesic Associaion

Name

Dr. Kimberly Rogers

Kyle Alvarado
Zach Nelson

Julio Ayala

Efrain De La Torre

Mina Tsukahara
Denine Colbert

Alex Levels

Contra Costa College Athletic Staff and Personnel

Phone Number
(510) 218-3801
(510) 215-4804
510) 215-4812

(510) 215-4903
(510) 215-6138

(510) 215-4902




