



CONTRA COSTA COLLEGE MEN'S SOCCER
FALL 2025 SCHEDULE

Date	Day	Opponent	Location	Time
+August 15 th	Friday	Pacific Union College	Agwin	3:00pm
August 22 nd	Friday	Tahoe	Lake College	TBD
August 26th	Tuesday	Delta	San Pablo	2:00pm
August 29 th	Friday	SF City	San Franciso	TBD
September 9th	Tuesday	Gavlin	San Pablo	6:00pm
September 12 th	Friday	Redwoods	Eureka	4:00pm
September 16 th	Tuesday	Las Positas	Livermore	6:30pm
September 19th	Friday	Ohlone	San Pablo	6:00pm
September 23rd	Tuesday	Butte	San Pablo	2:00pm
September 26 th	Friday	Modesto	Modesto	4:00pm
*September 30 th	Tuesday	Marin	Kentfield	4:00pm
*October 3 rd	Friday	Woodland	San Pablo	4:00pm
*October 7 th	Tuesday	Napa	Napa	4:00pm
*October 10 th	Friday	Mendocino	San Pablo	4:00pm
*October 14 th	Tuesday	Merritt	San Pablo	2:00pm
*October 17 th	Friday	BYE		
*October 21 st	Tuesday	Yuba	Yuba City	4:00pm
*October 24 th	Friday	Marin	San Pablo	4:00pm
*October 28 th	Tuesday	Woodland	Woodland	4:00pm
*October 31 st	Friday	Napa	San Pablo	3:00pm
*November 4 th	Tuesday	Mendocino	Ukiah	3:00pm
*November 7 th	Friday	Merritt	Oakland	3:00pm
*November 10 th	Tuesday	BYE		
*November 13 th	Thursday	Yuba	San Pablo	3:00pm
November 19 th	Wednesday	TBD	TBD	TBD

+ Denotes Scrimmage * Denotes Conference Games ** Denotes Changes

Contra Costa College Athletic Staff and Personnel		
Position	Name	Phone Number
College President	Dr. Kimberly Rogers	(510) 218-3801
Athletic Director	Kyle Alvarado	(510) 215-4804
Athletic Program Assistant	Zach Nelson	(510) 215-4812
Head Coach	Julio Ayala	
Assistant Coach	Efrain De La Torre	
Athletic Trainer	Mina Tsukahara	(510) 215-4903
Athletics Equipment Coordinator	Denine Colbert	(510) 215-6138
Athletics Facilities Assistant	Alex Levels	(510) 215-4902



California Community College
Athletic Association

